
I Fraffosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Alessio (11/170) 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0

Valentini Kevin (11/171) 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 9 4 9 0 0

Gualà Luigi (11/172) 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 5 0 0

Galante Alessandro (11/169) 0 0 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0

Raspa Arrigo (11/175) 4 3 0 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Cilli Jacopo (11/173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Alessio 11/170 32 52 1,62

Valentini Kevin 11/171 32 47 1,47

Gualà Luigi 11/172 32 43 1,34

Galante Alessandro 11/169 19 21 1,11

Raspa Arrigo 11/175 13 15 1,15

Cilli Jacopo 11/173 0 0 0,00

E' Sempre Un Buco Che Ti Frega

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ottaviano Francesco (11/143) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 11

Di Candilo Fabio (11/145) 0 0 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 8

Cognata Antonino (11/148) 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9

Zinni Alessandro (11/147) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 11 3 7 0 0

Lanzetta Giovanni (11/149) 0 0 2 5 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Gallo Marco (11/144) 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Sabatini Andrea (11/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Valerio Ivan Giacomo (11/146) 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cognata Jessica (11/142) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Virgilio  Emanuele  (11/176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ottaviano Francesco 11/143 32 74 2,31

Di Candilo Fabio 11/145 26 68 2,62

Cognata Antonino 11/148 23 49 2,13

Zinni Alessandro 11/147 15 36 2,40

Lanzetta Giovanni 11/149 9 22 2,44

Gallo Marco 11/144 10 17 1,70

Sabatini Andrea 11/150 8 13 1,62

Valerio Ivan Giacomo 11/146 4 5 1,25

Cognata Jessica 11/142 1 2 2,00

Di Virgilio  Emanuele 11/176 0 0 0,00

Gli Sbunnati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Belfiglio Francesca (11/152) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 9

Carusi Andrea (11/157) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 4

Szecsi Robert (11/156) 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Iandelli Lorenzo (06/3259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 6

Savini Paola (11/154) 3 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Belfiglio Pierpaolo (11/174) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Libertone Davide (11/153) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavone Fabrizio (11/155) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belfiglio Francesca 11/152 32 55 1,72

Carusi Andrea 11/157 32 44 1,38

Szecsi Robert 11/156 14 19 1,36

Iandelli Lorenzo 06/3259 24 19 0,79

Savini Paola 11/154 9 7 0,78

Belfiglio Pierpaolo 11/174 8 6 0,75

Libertone Davide 11/153 9 3 0,33

Pavone Fabrizio 11/155 0 0 0,00



The Drunk

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Risio Antonio (15/400) 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 2

Pellaton Marc (15/402) 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Di Iorio Giovanni (11/161) 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4

Kosoval Ermal (11/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4

Del Villano Tiziano (15/401) 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Cristian (11/163) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramundi Giuseppe (11/159) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donatelli Marco (11/160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messina Lorenzo (11/162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Risio Antonio 15/400 28 35 1,25

Pellaton Marc 15/402 16 29 1,81

Di Iorio Giovanni 11/161 24 18 0,75

Kosoval Ermal 11/177 16 15 0,94

Del Villano Tiziano 15/401 20 10 0,50

Bevilacqua Cristian 11/163 4 2 0,50

Ramundi Giuseppe 11/159 4 2 0,50

Donatelli Marco 11/160 0 0 0,00

Messina Lorenzo 11/162 0 0 0,00

Gli Ultimi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zappitelli Davide (11/166) 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 9

Olivieri Francesco (11/167) 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Pandolfino Marco (11/164) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 2 3 3

Gatti Romildo (15/404) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 3

Potillucci Daniel (15/406) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 4

Matera Vincenzo (15/403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Gatti Alessia (15/405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretta Nicola (11/165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zappitelli Davide 11/166 32 60 1,88

Olivieri Francesco 11/167 20 38 1,90

Pandolfino Marco 11/164 31 36 1,16

Gatti Romildo 15/404 21 30 1,43

Potillucci Daniel 15/406 20 19 0,95

Matera Vincenzo 15/403 4 1 0,25

Gatti Alessia 15/405 0 0 0,00

Moretta Nicola 11/165 0 0 0,00


